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Circular Ref. No:1314/2022  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Sukhjit Starch & Chemicals Limited (New Listing) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from November 07, 2022 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

This circular shall be effective from November 07, 2022. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Harshad Dharod 

Senior Manager 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

   

Symbol SUKHJITS   

Name of the Company Sukhjit Starch & Chemicals Limited    

Series EQ 

ISIN INE450E01011 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10 /- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 15622000 

Distinctive number range Annexure – I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details Annexure – I 

 

The equity shares of Sukhjit Starch & Chemicals Limited (Symbol: SUKHJITS) shall be traded 

in the Normal Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.    

 

Address of Registered and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Sukhjit Starch & Chemicals Limited 

Sarai Road, kapurthala, 

phagwara, Punjab - 144401 

 

Company Secretary:  Mr. Amandeep  Setia 

Web Site: www.sukhjitgroup.com  

Email id: amansetia@sukhjitgroup.com 

Financial Year: 1st April to 31st March   

 

Address of Registrar:  

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited 

D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area 

Phase-1, New Delhi - 110020 

 

Company Person:  Mr. Verinder Rana 

Web Site: www.skylinerta.com 

Email id: info@skylinerta.com  
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Annexure – I 
 

No. of Securities 
Distinctive Numbers Range 

Lock-in upto 
From  To 

60000 1 60000 Free 

29915 60001 89915 Free 

89915 89916 179830 Free 

179830 179831 359660 Free 

119887 359661 479547 Free 

200000 479548 679547 Free 

339773 679548 1019320 Free 

535135 1019321 1554455 Free 

1554455 1554456 3108910 Free 

581000 3108911 3689910 Free 

3689910 3689911 7379820 Free 

7379820 7379821 14759640 Free 

804500 14759641 15564140 29-Apr-2025 

5000 15564141 15569140 30-Apr-2025 

5500 15569141 15574640 29-Apr-2025 

15000 15574641 15589640 30-Apr-2023 

28300 15589641 15617940 29-Apr-2023 

1000 15617941 15618940 30-Apr-2023 

2000 15618941 15620940 29-Apr-2023 

560 15620940 15621500 30-Apr-2023 

500 15621501 15622000 29-Apr-2023 

15622000 Total 

 

 
 


